Ssd Diskler

TraRce K

Uriin

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

PNY CS2230 1 TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-1TB-RB)

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKO01TOC101)

Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3
SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4S5D2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

Marka

Team

Pny

Team

Apacer

Hilevel

Team

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,15 USD

62,90 USD

73,40 USD

36,65 USD

93,45 USD

188,90
usb



